Sr.

No.

10

11

12

Application Title
Id

154356 Mr.
146843 Mr.
146220 Mr.
146439 Mr.

153177 Ms.

153258 Ms.

150996 Ms.

152913 Mr.
147979 Mr.
147278 Mr.
154872 Mr.
148313 Ms.

List of Shortlisted Candidates
for the Post of State PPM Coordinator (SPPPC-NTEP-MPNHM), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name

Lalsingh Parmar
Aniket Sane
Aditya Tiwari
Devendra Singh
Baghel

Babita Negi
Varsha Sharma
Kanchan Sharma
Mohammad Sharif
Khan

Ravi Piplotia
Ravi Chouhan

Anurag Shukla

Sweety Yadav

(A) Score Awarded for
Qualification (Out of 50) Awarded for Awarded as per the
Experience Scoring Matrix (Out

28.5

40.665

31.98

31.4

34.65

36.3

35.23

39.23

29.19

35.355

33.065

38.85

(B) Score

(Out of 50)
46.75

34

33.75

31.75

26.5

24

25

21

26.75

20.5

22.75

16.25

(A+B) Total Score

of 100)
75.25

74.67

65.73

63.15

61.15

60.30

60.23

60.23

55.94

55.86

55.82

55.10

Rank

10

11

12

Remarks

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

(As buffer candidate)

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
(As buffer candidate)
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