<u>List of Shortlisted Candidates</u> for the Post of State PPM Coordinator (SPPPC-NTEP-MPNHM), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	(A) Score Awarded for Qualification (Out of 50)	(B) Score Awarded for Experience (Out of 50)	(A+B) Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix (Out of 100)	Rank	Remarks
1	154356	Mr.	Lalsingh Parmar	28.5	46.75	75.25	1	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
2	146843	Mr.	Aniket Sane	40.665	34	74.67	2	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
3	146220	Mr.	Aditya Tiwari	31.98	33.75	65.73	3	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
4	146439	Mr.	Devendra Singh Baghel	31.4	31.75	63.15	4	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
5	153177	Ms.	Babita Negi	34.65	26.5	61.15	5	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
6	153258	Ms.	Varsha Sharma	36.3	24	60.30	6	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
7	150996	Ms.	Kanchan Sharma	35.23	25	60.23	7	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
3	152913	Mr.	Mohammad Sharif Khan	39.23	21	60.23	8	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
9	147979	Mr.	Ravi Piplotia	29.19	26.75	55.94	9	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
10	147278	Mr.	Ravi Chouhan	35.355	20.5	55.86	10	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
11	154872	Mr.	Anurag Shukla	33.065	22.75	55.82	11	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI (As buffer candidate)
12	148313	Ms.	Sweety Yadav	38.85	16.25	55.10	12	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI (As buffer candidate)